      Technical Data Sheet – Shielded (CY) PVC Control Cable
1
© 2014 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of such information and
specifications does not ensure product availability. Belden provides the information and specifications herein on an "AS IS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied. In no event will Belden be liable for any damages
(including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Belden has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether in an action under contract, negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in
connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein. All sales of Belden products are subject to Belden's standard terms and conditions of sale.

specifications does not ensure product availability. Belden provides the information and specifications herein on an "AS IS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied. In no event will Belden be liable for any damages
(including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Belden has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether in an action under contract, negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in
connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein. All sales of Belden products are subject to Belden's standard terms and conditions of sale.
              TABLE A
Part Code
Cable
Description
No. Of
Cores
Nom. Conductor
Size (mm²)
Nom. Cable
Diameter (mm)
Nom. Cable Weight
(kg/km)
C2X0.5CY  2 X0.5  2  0.5  6.9  66
C3X0.5CY  3 X0.5  3  0.5  7.2  75
C3G0.5CY  3 G0.5  3  0.5  7.2  75
C4X0.5CY  4 X0.5  4  0.5  7.7  88
C4G0.5CY  4 G0.5  4  0.5  7.7  88
C5X0.5CY  5 X0.5  5  0.5  8.3  102
C5G0.5CY  5 G0.5  5  0.5  8.3  102
C7X0.5CY  7 X0.5  7  0.5  8.9  122
C7G0.5CY  7 G0.5  7  0.5  8.9  122
C9X0.5CY  9 X0.5  9  0.5  10.6  156
C9G0.5CY  9 G0.5  9  0.5  10.6  156
C10X0.5CY  10 X0.5  10  0.5  11.0  172
C10G0.5CY  10 G0.5  10  0.5  11.0  172
C12X0.5CY  12 X0.5  12  0.5  11.3  190
C12G0.5CY  12 G0.5  12  0.5  11.3  190
C14X0.5CY  14 X0.5  14  0.5  11.9  211
C14G0.5CY  14 G0.5  14  0.5  11.9  211
C16X0.5CY  16 X0.5  16  0.5  12.5  235
C16G0.5CY  16 G0.5  16  0.5  12.5  235
C18X0.5CY  18 X0.5  18  0.5  13.2  264
C18G0.5CY  18 G0.5  18  0.5  13.2  264
C20X0.5CY  20 X0.5  20  0.5  13.9  289
C20G0.5CY  20 G0.5  20  0.5  13.9  289
C2X0.75CY  2 X0.75  2  0.75  7.4  76
C3X0.75CY  3 X0.75  3  0.75  7.7  89
C3G0.75CY  3 G0.75  3  0.75  7.7  89
C4X0.75CY  4 X0.75  4  0.75  8.3  106
C4G0.75CY  4 G0.75  4  0.75  8.3  106
C5X0.75CY  5 X0.75  5  0.75  9.0  125
C5G0.75CY  5 G0.75  5  0.75  9.0  125
C7X0.75CY  7 X0.75  7  0.75  9.7  151
C7G0.75CY  7 G0.75  7  0.75  9.7  151
C9X0.75CY  9 X0.75  9  0.75  11.6  196
C9G0.75CY  9 G0.75  9  0.75  11.6  196
C10X0.75CY  10 X0.75  10  0.75  12.0  214
C10G0.75CY  10 G0.75  10  0.75  12.0  214
C12X0.75CY  12 X0.75  12  0.75  12.4  239
C12G0.75CY  12 G0.75  12  0.75  12.4  239
C14X0.75CY  14 X0.75  14  0.75  13.1  274
C14G0.75CY  14 G0.75  14  0.75  13.1  274
C16X0.75CY  16 X0.75  16  0.75  13.8  304
C16G0.75CY  16 G0.75  16  0.75  13.8  304
C18X0.75CY  18 X0.75  18  0.75  14.5  337
C18G0.75CY  18 G0.75  18  0.75  14.5  337
C20X0.75CY  20 X0.75  20  0.75  15.2  370
C20G0.75CY  20 G0.75  20  0.75  15.2  370
        Technical Data Sheet – Shielded (CY) PVC Control Cable
3
© 2014 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.

C7G1.0CY  7 G1.0  7  1.0  10.3  180
C9X1.0CY  9 X1.0  9  1.0  12.3  234
C9G1.0CY  9 G1.0  9  1.0  12.3  234
C10X1.0CY  10 X1.0  10  1.0  12.8  256
C10G1.0CY  10 G1.0  10  1.0  12.8  256
C12X1.0CY  12 X1.0  12  1.0  13.4  293
C12G1.0CY  12 G1.0  12  1.0  13.4  293
C14X1.0CY  14 X1.0  14  1.0  14.0  330
C14G1.0CY  14 G1.0  14  1.0  14.0  330
C16X1.0CY  16 X1.0  16  1.0  14.7  368
C16G1.0CY  16 G1.0  16  1.0  14.7  368
C18X1.0CY  18 X1.0  18  1.0  15.5  408
C18G1.0CY  18 G1.0  18  1.0  15.5  408
C20X1.0CY  20 X1.0  20  1.0  16.3  450
C20G1.0CY  20 G1.0  20  1.0  16.3  450
C2X1.5CY  2 X1.5  2  1.5  8.3  102
C3X1.5CY  3 X1.5  3  1.5  8.8  118
C3G1.5CY  3 G1.5  3  1.5  8.8  118
C4X1.5CY  4 X1.5  4  1.5  9.5  148
C4G1.5CY  4 G1.5  4  1.5  9.5  148
C5X1.5CY  5 X1.5  5  1.5  10.3  176
C5G1.5CY  5 G1.5  5  1.5  10.3  176
C7X1.5CY  7 X1.5  7  1.5  11.1  212
C7G1.5CY  7 G1.5  7  1.5  11.1  212
C9X1.5CY  9 X1.5  9  1.5  13.5  288
C9G1.5CY  9 G1.5  9  1.5  13.5  288
C10X1.5CY  10 X1.5  10  1.5  14.0  316
C10G1.5CY  10 G1.5  10  1.5  14.0  316
C12X1.5CY  12 X1.5  12  1.5  14.5  347
C12G1.5CY  12 G1.5  12  1.5  14.5  347
C14X1.5CY  14 X1.5  14  1.5  15.2  402
C14G1.5CY  14 G1.5  14  1.5  15.2  402
C16X1.5CY  16 X1.5  16  1.5  16.0  448
C16G1.5CY  16 G1.5  16  1.5  16.0  448
C18X1.5CY  18 X1.5  18  1.5  16.8  499
C18G1.5CY  18 G1.5  18  1.5  16.8  499
C20X1.5CY  20 X1.5  20  1.5  17.7  551
C20G1.5CY  20 G1.5  20  1.5  17.7  551
C2X2.5CY  2 X2.5  2  2.5  11.4  179
        Technical Data Sheet – Shielded (CY) PVC Control Cable
4
© 2014 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of such information and
specifications does not ensure product availability. Belden provides the information and specifications herein on an "AS IS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied. In no event will Belden be liable for any damages
(including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Belden has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether in an action under contract, negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in
connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein. All sales of Belden products are subject to Belden's standard terms and conditions of sale.
Part Code
Cable
Description
No. Of
Cores
Nom. Conductor
Size (mm²)
Nom. Cable
Diameter (mm)
Nom. Cable Weight
(kg/km)
C3X2.5CY  3 X2.5  3  2.5  12.0  217
C3G2.5CY  3 G2.5  3  2.5  12.0  217
C4X2.5CY  4 X2.5  4  2.5  13.3  272
C4G2.5CY  4 G2.5  4  2.5  13.3  272
C5X2.5CY  5 X2.5  5  2.5  14.5  328
C5G2.5CY  5 G2.5  5  2.5  14.5  328
C7X2.5CY  7 X2.5  7  2.5  15.8  406
C7G2.5CY  7 G2.5  7  2.5  15.8  406
C9X2.5CY  9 X2.5  9  2.5  19.2  535
C9G2.5CY  9 G2.5  9  2.5  19.2  535
C10X2.5CY  10 X2.5  10  2.5  20.1  591
C10G2.5CY  10 G2.5  10  2.5  20.1  591
C12X2.5CY  12 X2.5  12  2.5  20.8  666
C12G2.5CY  12 G2.5  12  2.5  20.8  666
C14X2.5CY  14 X2.5  14  2.5  21.9  759
C14G2.5CY  14 G2.5  14  2.5  21.9  759
C16X2.5CY  16 X2.5  16  2.5  23.3  864
C16G2.5CY  16 G2.5  16  2.5  23.3  864
C18X2.5CY  18 X2.5  18  2.5  24.6  965
C18G2.5CY  18 G2.5  18  2.5  24.6  965
C20X2.5CY  20 X2.5  20  2.5  26.0  1068
C20G2.5CY  20 G2.5  20  2.5  26.0  1068
C2X4CY  2 X4  2  4  12.8  241
C3X4CY  3 X4  3  4  13.7  303
C3G4CY  3 G4  3  4  13.7  303
C4X4CY  4 X4  4  4  15.1  377

specifications does not ensure product availability. Belden provides the information and specifications herein on an "AS IS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied. In no event will Belden be liable for any damages
(including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Belden has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether in an action under contract, negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in
connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein. All sales of Belden products are subject to Belden's standard terms and conditions of sale.
Part Code
Cable
Description
No. Of
Cores
Nom. Conductor
Size (mm²)
Nom. Cable
Diameter (mm)
Nom. Cable Weight
(kg/km)
C9G6CY  9 G6  9  6  24.9  1029
C2X10CY  2 X10  2  10  16.8  449
C3X10CY  3 X10  3  10  17.9  571
C3G10CY  3 G10  3  10  17.9  571
C4X10CY  4 X10  4  10  19.8  720
C4G10CY  4 G10  4  10  19.8  720
C5X10CY  5 X10  5  10  21.7  882
C5G10CY  5 G10  5  10  21.7  882
C7X10CY  7 X10  7  10  24.0  1144
C7G10CY  7 G10  7  10  24.0  1144
C9X10CY  9 X10  9  10  29.6  1509
C9G10CY  9 G10  9  10  29.6  1509
C2X16CY  2 X16  2  16  20.9  698
C3X16CY  3 X16  3  16  22.5  909
C3G16CY  3 G16  3  16  22.5  909
C4X16CY  4 X16  4  16  24.9  1153
C4G16CY  4 G16  4  16  24.9  1153
C5X16CY  5 X16  5  16  27.4  1418
C5G16CY  5 G16  5  16  27.4  1418
C7X16CY  7 X16  7  16  30.1  1820
C7G16CY  7 G16  7  16  30.1  1820
C2X25CY  2 X25  2  25  23.7  968
C3X25CY  3 X25  3  25  25.4  1257
C3G25CY  3 G25  3  25  25.4  1257
C4X25CY  4 X25  4  25  28.1  1606
C4G25CY  4 G25  4  25  28.1  1606
C5X25CY  5 X25  5  25  30.8  1971
C5G25CY  5 G25  5  25  30.8  1971
C2X35CY  2 X35  2  35  27.1  1251
C3X35CY  3 X35  3  35  29.0  1629
C3G35CY  3 G35  3  35  29.0  1629
Sheath / Jacket Colour
Colour                   Colour Code
1) Grey (RAL 7001)                  G8U
2) Black                      010